DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL RENTAL HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT

printed name is:and will rent the DLA, ASSEMBLY HAL	
as per the	attached DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT, on the following date:
undersigned	hereby agrees as follows:
1.	Leaseholder acknowledges the above-referenced DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT, from Delavan Lake Assembly.
2.	Leaseholder agrees to abide by the current and any future "TERMS AND CONDITIONS" promulgated by the Board of Directors and amended from time to time relating to the DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT,
3.	Leaseholder acknowledges the Delavan Lake Assembly has no responsibility in the organization nor operation of the "event", for which the DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT has been signed.
4.	Leaseholder further releases, waives, discharges and covenants not to sue and holds harmless Delavan Lake Assembly, its directors, agents and employees from any liability, claims, costs and expenses whatsoever arising out of or related to any loss, damage, or injury that may be sustained, including reasonable attorney's fees, during the use and enjoyment of the DLA, ASSEMBLY HALL.
5.	That this agreement shall inure to the benefit of Delavan Lake Assembly and shall be binding upon the Leaseholder, his agents, employees, guests, contractor's invitees and attendees.
Dated:	
LEASEHOI	LDER SIGNATURE: